Aug 14
Aug 21
Aug 24
Aug 24
Aug 28
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Sep 04
Sep 11
Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 14
Sep 25

Oct 02

Oct 09
Oct 16

9:00
9:00
5:30
5:30
8:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
8:30
9:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00

9:00

Concord Cross Country

Boys Varsity

Elkhart Invitational
Hokum Karem at Elkhart

Concord Concord-Elkhart
Christian

Concord Concord-Prairie Heights

NorthWood Invitational
NLC Invite at Goshen

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Goshen

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Mishawaka

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Northridge

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
NorthWood

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Plymouth

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Warsaw

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Wawasee

Marion Invitational Purple Race
Concord Invitational
NLC Invite at Warsaw

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Goshen

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Mishawaka

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Northridge

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
NorthWood

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Plymouth

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Warsaw

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Wawasee

New Haven Invitational-Class
AAA

NLC Championship at Oxbow
Park

Sectional #10 at Elkhart
Regional #5 at Elkhart Central
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44232 -
36708

046 -
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041
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016 -
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- 020

033
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15 of 18

6 of 8
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Aug 14
Aug 21
Aug 24
Aug 24
Aug 28
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Aug 31
Sep 04
Sep 11
Sep 14
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 15
Sep 25

Oct 02

Oct 09
Oct 16

9:00
9:00
5:30
5:30
8:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
9:00
9:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00

9:00

Girls Varsity

Elkhart Invitational
Hokum Karem at Elkhart

Concord Concord-Elkhart
Christian

Concord Concord-Prairie Heights

NorthWood Invitational
NLC Invite at Goshen

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Goshen

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Mishawaka

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Northridge

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
NorthWood

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Plymouth

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
Warsaw

NLC Invite at Goshen Concord-
EWE

Marion Invitational Purple Race
Concord Invitational

NLC Invite at Warsaw

NLC Invite at Warsaw

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Goshen

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Mishawaka

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Northridge

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
NorthWood

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Plymouth

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Warsaw

NLC Invite at Warsaw Concord-
Wawasee

New Haven Invitational-Class
AAA

NLC Championship at Oxbow
Park

Sectional #10 at Elkhart
Regional #5 at Elkhart Central
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021 - 037
3 of 15
44202 -

44232

032 - 023
030 - 025
047 - 016
041 - 019
027 - 030
047 - 016
032 - 023

14 of 16

10 of 15
ppd. to 9/15
44202 -

028 - 027

030 - 025
047 - 016
041 - 018
028 - 027
049 - 015
031 - 041
13 of 14
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